D30 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

CHUCK
TAPER No.
L2
Radial Length
Adjustment
d1 D
1
D
2
L1
L
Unit  : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 D2 L L1 L2 WEIGHT
(kg)
30
CBT30-HCR12-85 P2770551 12 32 44.5 85 40 37 0.90
CBT30-HCR20-85 P2770552 20 44 44 85 - 42 1.00
40
CBT40-HCR12-90 P2770553 12 32 44.5 90 42.5 37 1.50
CBT40-HCR20-90 P2770554 20 42 44.5 90 47.5 42 1.60
CBT40-HCR32-105 P2770555 32 60 60 105 - 55 2.20
50
CBT50-HCR12-95 P2770556 12 32 44.5 95 34 37 3.90
CBT50-HCR20-100 P2770557 20 42 44.5 100 44 42 4.00
CBT50-HCR32-115 P2770558 32 60 60 115 - 55 4.10
HCR
HYDRAULIC CHUCK (Radial Tool Length Pre-Setting Type) CBT
(BT DUAL CONTACT)
CBT AT3 2.5G RPM